

Ag. No - 14 (146 D) / 2023-24

Grish Kumar

Budhauwa Tola PMSY Road to Malah
Harjan Tola (Mamichate)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagana

1181

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MR-N/23-24 KGG/03

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st And final Bill.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constn of Road from MR-N/23-24.					
Chapara/03. Budhaura to PHNRY					
Road to Mallah Horijoo tols.					
(Mankchak).					
Name of Agency:- British. Kanan.					
No. of Agreement:- 14MB2/2023-24.					
Date of work order:- 12/08/2023.					
Date of Completion:- 11/05/2024.					

Actual Date of completion:- work in progress.					
Constn Cost Rs. 4961060.00					
1. Clearing & grubbing soil/land					
--- do --- do --- sup. ei E.L.					
2x10x30.00x1.00 --- = 600.00 m ²					
2x7x30.00x1.00 --- = 420.00 m ²					
1x2x25.00x1.00 --- = 50.00 m ²					
1070.00 m ²					
80g. 0.11 Hec.					
2. Constn of dry lean Constn					
Cycle Sub. base --- do ---					
--- do --- sup. ei E.L.					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost:

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road land					
-- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (1)					
	0.11 Hrs @ 72697.84/Hrs =				7997.70
(2) Constn. of sub-grade and earthwork					
Shoulder -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (3)					
	364.97 m ³ @ 264.44/m ³ =				96513.00
(3) Constn. of dry lean Cement Con.					
Coats -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (2)					
	14.94 m ³ @ 5300.49/m ³ =				79188.00
(4) Constn. of un-reinforced plain					
Cement Concrete pavement					
-- do -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (3)					
	339.23 m ³				
Limit as - 324.21 m ³ @ 7946.94/m ³ =					2576477.00
(5) Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-grade -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (3)					
	267.50 m ² @ 548.41/m ² =				146700.00
(6) Earthwork in construction for					
19 structure -- do -- comp.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (3)					

Continuation

UoRs 2906875.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 / R. 2906875

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	94.50 m ²		383.28 m		36220 = m
(7/5) Providing P.C.C. M15 for concrete in open foundation - do - do.	20				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (4)					
	9.45 m ²		6887.72 m		65089 = m
(8/6) Providing concrete M20 plaster reinforced cement concrete for protection wall - do - do.	21				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (4)					
	93.63 m ²		7899.89 m		739667 = m
(9/9) Providing 1000 holes in plain reinforced concrete - do - do.	22				

Qty and P.M.B. Page (4)					
	20.00 Nos		142.15 Nos		9951 = m
(10/10) Providing and laying filter material - do - do - do.	23				
Qty and P.M.B. Page (4)					
	25.20 m ²		3490.64 m		87964 = m
(11/11) Reinforced cement concrete M15 for K.M. & 200 m stone - do - do.					
Qty and P.M.B. Page (5)					
(i) K.M. stone - 02.00 Nos			2921.31 Nos		5843 = m
(ii) 200 m stone - 02.00 Nos			821.40 Nos		1648 = m
(12/12) Providing and erecting direction plate identification board - do - do.					

Continuation

R. 3853257

Sch.XLV-Form No. 1348/1033858257.

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. and Dist. of (S)					
1.92 m ² @ 15061.27/m ² = 28918.5 m					
(13/13) Providing & fixing of retro-reflec					
torsion infomatory sign - do - up.					
Qty. and Dist. of (S)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle: -					
04.60 Nos @ 4613.49/m ² = 18455.5 m					
(ii) 600mm Circular: -					
04.00 Nos @ 6049.19/m ² = 24197.5 m					
(iii) 600 x 450mm Rectangular: -					
02.00 Nos @ 5902.25/m ² = 11805.5 m					
(iv) Thermoplastic paint: -					
03.00 m ² @ 829.10/m ² = 2487.5 m					
(v) Road strips: -					
10.00 Nos @ 294.11/m ² = 2941.5 m					
(14/14) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 for boundary					
pillars - do - do - up.					
Qty. and Dist. of (S)					
08.00 Nos @ 789.57/m ² = 6317.5 m					
(15/15) Planting of trees on road side - do - up.					
Qty. and Dist. of (S)					
08.00 Nos @ 1254.41/m ² = 10035.5 m					
(16/16) Providing laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - do - up.					
Qty. and Dist. of (S)					

Continuation 10 Ro 3958412.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 1348/123 3958412.

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	102.11 m ² @		946.86/m ²	=	101314 = m ²
① Pedestrian	04.01 m ² @		829.10/m ²	=	3316 = m ²
(12/12) Paving & fixing of typical manhole					
information given & maintenance					
board - do - do - up -					
At J and B. B. B. (C)					
04.02 Nos @			11397.37/m ²	=	45589 = m ²
			4108631	=	4108626 = m ²
Add - 01.00%			L.S	—	41086 = m ²
" 18.00%			Cost	—	739553 = m ²
"			5.1	—	59318 = m ²
					4948588 = m ²

Less @ 0.09% as per specification					4454 = m ²
					4944129 = m ²
					4944134 = m ²
By order					
26/02/24					
J.E.					
मापीये संतुष्ट					
गिरि कुमार					
Certified that,					
Nothing dues to the contractor					
against this bill. Work has been done					
as per specification. Verified and					
found correct.					

Continuation J.E.